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2026 Summer Senior National Championships

Mens-Hommes Open 3 M Prelims

2026 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

Referee: MORNEAU, HELENE          

Judge 1: BREWER, JILL                             Judge 2: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 3: FOURNIER, BRUNO                          Judge 4: FYFE, MATT               

Judge 5: FREEMAN, KAILA                           Judge 6: LAVOIE, FRANCINE         

Judge 7: MARENTETTE, CLAIRE             

    1.  ZSOMBOR-MURRAY, NATHAN        Open          PCDC                           422.90

              407C  3.4        7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   73.10     73.10 (2)

              107B  3.1        6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5   52.70    125.80 (5)

              307C  3.5        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   70.00    195.80 (3)

              207C  3.6        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   70.20    266.00 (2)

              109C  3.8        7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   85.50    351.50 (1)

              5154B 3.4        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   71.40    422.90 (1)

    2.  ABRAMOWICZ, TAZMAN            Open          SASKATOON                      413.20

              5154B 3.4        7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   74.80     74.80 (1)

              205B  3.0        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00    137.80 (1)

              307C  3.5        6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   70.00    207.80 (1)

              5156B 3.9        6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   74.10    281.90 (1)

              407C  3.4        6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   62.90    344.80 (2)

              109C  3.8        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   68.40    413.20 (2)

    3.  CIPRICK, THOMAS               Open          PCDC                           388.55

              107B  3.1        7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   72.85     72.85 (3)

              5152B 3.0        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   60.00    132.85 (3)

              109C  3.8        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   64.60    197.45 (2)

              205B  3.0        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   61.50    258.95 (3)

              407C  3.4        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   56.10    315.05 (5)

              307C  3.5        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   73.50    388.55 (3)

    4.  FOFANA, CEDRIC                Open          CAMO                           384.70

              405B  3.0        7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   67.50     67.50 (5)

              5154B 3.4        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   56.10 -2 123.60 (7)

              205B  3.0        7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   67.50    191.10 (4)

              307C  3.5        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   57.75    248.85 (5)

              107B  3.1        8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   72.85    321.70 (3)

              5337D 3.5        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   63.00    384.70 (4)
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    5.  MCCAFFREY, SAM                Open          PCDC                           354.50

              405B  3.0        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   60.00     60.00 (9)

              107B  3.1        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   65.10    125.10 (6)

              205B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   63.00    188.10 (5)

              305B  3.0        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.5   64.50    252.60 (4)

              5152B 3.0        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   64.50    317.10 (4)

              5154B 3.4        3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   37.40    354.50 (5)

    6.  POVZNER, VICTOR               Open          OPTIMAL                        350.65

              107B  3.1        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   69.75     69.75 (4)

              5154B 3.4        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   64.60    134.35 (2)

              109C  3.8        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   51.30    185.65 (6)

              305B  3.0        5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   54.00    239.65 (6)

              205B  3.0        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   52.50    292.15 (6)

              405B  3.0        6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   58.50    350.65 (6)

    7.  ROCHE, BLESSING               Open          PCDC                           333.75

              5152B 3.0        6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   58.50     58.50 (12)

              107B  3.1        8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   69.75    128.25 (4)

              5154B 3.4        4.0 3.0 4.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.5   51.00    179.25 (7)

              205B  3.0        5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   51.00    230.25 (7)

              305B  3.0        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   45.00    275.25 (8)

              405B  3.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   58.50    333.75 (7)

    8.  REESOR, EMMITT                Open          TDA                            331.35

              5152B 3.0        4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   40.50     40.50 (17)

              107B  3.1        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   41.85     82.35 (16)

              205B  3.0        7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   69.00    151.35 (13)

              305B  3.0        7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   72.00    223.35 (8)

              405B  3.0        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   57.00    280.35 (7)

              5154B 3.4        5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   51.00    331.35 (8)

    9.  KOZHANOV, NAZAR               Open          TDA                            310.05

              407C  3.4        4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   47.60     47.60 (15)

              107B  3.1        7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   63.55    111.15 (11)

              109C  3.8        5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   60.80    171.95 (8)

              205B  3.0        5.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   46.50    218.45 (9)

              305B  3.0        2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.5   27.00    245.45 (11)

              5154B 3.4        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   64.60    310.05 (9)
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    10. TZANETAKIS, NIKOS             Open          DIVE VIC                       308.70

              405C  2.7        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   59.40     59.40 (11)

              5152B 3.0        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   42.00    101.40 (13)

              107C  2.8        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   51.80    153.20 (10)

              205B  3.0        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   52.50    205.70 (10)

              305B  3.0        5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   54.00    259.70 (9)

              5235D 2.8        5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   49.00    308.70 (10)

    11. CONGDON, JACKSON              Open          BDA                            304.40

              405B  3.0        7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   61.50     61.50 (6)

              107B  3.1        5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   52.70    114.20 (10)

              305B  3.0        4.5 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   39.00    153.20 (10)

              205B  3.0        5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   43.50    196.70 (11)

              5152B 3.0        6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   55.50    252.20 (10)

              5335D 2.9        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   52.20    304.40 (11)

    12. FROHLOFF, MATTIAS             Open          SS/WR                          300.55

              405B  3.0        7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   60.00     60.00 (9)

              107B  3.1        6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   57.35    117.35 (8)

              407C  3.4        4.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   45.90    163.25 (9)

              205B  3.0        3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   27.00    190.25 (12)

              305C  2.8        6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   51.80    242.05 (12)

              5152B 3.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   58.50    300.55 (12)

    13. CHAMBERS, NIGEL               Open          FOREST CTY                     284.05

              405C  2.7        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   58.05     58.05 (13)

              107B  3.1        5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   38.75     96.80 (14)

              5337D 3.5        3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 2.0 2.0 3.0   33.25    130.05 (16)

              305C  2.8        5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   42.00    172.05 (14)

              205C  2.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   56.00    228.05 (13)

              5235D 2.8        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5   56.00    284.05 (13)

    14. INSOGNA, ADRIAN               Open          PCDC                           275.55

              405B  3.0        7.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   61.50     61.50 (6)

              107B  3.1        4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 3.0 4.0   41.85    103.35 (12)

              205B  3.0        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   49.50    152.85 (12)

              5152B 3.0        4.5 3.5 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5   28.50    181.35 (13)

              305B  3.0        3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.0 3.0 3.5   33.00    214.35 (15)

              5154B 3.4        7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   61.20    275.55 (14)
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    15. CORBEIL, ARNAUD               Open          CAMO                           271.95

              405C  2.7        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   60.75     60.75 (8)

              407C  3.4        5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   54.40    115.15 (9)

              109C  3.8        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5   28.50 -2 143.65 (14)

              205B  3.0        2.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.0   19.50    163.15 (16)

              307C  3.5        6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   59.50    222.65 (14)

              5335D 2.9        5.5 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   49.30    271.95 (15)

    16. DRAINVILLE-LAMOTHE, EMERIC    Open          AGAMI                          251.45

              405B  3.0        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   46.50     46.50 (16)

              205B  3.0        3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5   28.50     75.00 (17)

              305B  3.0        2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 3.0   19.50     94.50 (19)

              5152B 3.0        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   52.50    147.00 (17)

              5154B 3.4        5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   59.50    206.50 (16)

              107B  3.1        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   44.95    251.45 (16)

    17. YANG, PAUL                    Open          EKDC                           239.55

              405B  3.0        4.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   48.00     48.00 (14)

              205B  3.0        3.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   36.00     84.00 (15)

              5152B 3.0        5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   57.00    141.00 (15)

              107B  3.1        2.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5   23.25    164.25 (15)

              305B  3.0        4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0   34.50    198.75 (17)

              5154B 3.4        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.0   40.80    239.55 (17)

    18. CHEN, JORDAN                  Open          EKDC                           232.10

              405B  3.0        4.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 4.0   37.50     37.50 (18)

              205B  3.0        3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   31.50     69.00 (18)

              105B  2.4        5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   42.00    111.00 (17)

              107B  3.1        3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   34.10    145.10 (19)

              305B  3.0        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   49.50    194.60 (18)

              5152B 3.0        4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   37.50    232.10 (18)

    19. TIAGLEI, VLAD                 Open          REVOLUTION                     210.90

              107B  3.1        3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   32.55     32.55 (19)

              407C  3.4        2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   30.60     63.15 (19)

              205B  3.0        4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   37.50    100.65 (18)

              305C  2.8        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   46.20    146.85 (18)

              5251B 2.7        4.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 2.0   31.05    177.90 (19)

              405B  3.0        3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.5 3.5   33.00    210.90 (19)
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